O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Thilisi Fall Winter 16-17
Fashion Week dates : May 05 - May 09
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY MAY 05 CATWALKS
9.00pm AVTANDIL Underwheel

FRIDAY MAY 06 CATWALKS

4.00pm ALEKSANDER ARUTYUNOV Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
5.00pm ELOSHI Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
6.00pm LALO Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
7.00pm GIORGI KEBURIA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
8.00pm MATERIEL BY ALEKSANDER Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
AKHALKATSISHVILI Thilisi
9.00pm DJABA DIASSAMIDZE The Youth Palace of Thilisi

FRIDAY MAY 06 PRESENTATIONS

4.30pm -> 71 Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

7.30pm -> KETEVANE MAISSAIA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

SATURDAY MAY 07 CATWALKS

4.00pm TAMUNA INGOROKVA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

5.00pm ANUKA KEBURIA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

6.00pm MATERIEL BY TIKO PAKSA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

7.00pm TATUNA NIKOLAISHVILI Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

8.00pm GEORGE PANTSULAIA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

9.00pm ATELIER KIKALA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

10.00pm BESSARION Sport Palace

SUNDAY MAY 08 CATWALKS

4.00pm AKA NANITA Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi



SUNDAY MAY 08 CATWALKS

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

BEVZA

NINO BABUKHADIA

JANASHIA

GEORGE AMIREJIBI

LITKOVSKAYA

GOLA DAMIAN

SUNDAY MAY 08 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm ->

RIA KEBURIA

MONDAY MAY 09 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

IRAKLI RUSADZE

TAKO MEKVABIDZE

AIKA ALEMI

DIANA KVARIANI

VASKA

DATUNA

Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

Rooms Office

Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi
Moma, Museum of Modern Art of
Thilisi

To be confirmed


http://www.tcpdf.org

