

Catwalks & Presentations Tbilisi Fall Winter 16-17 Fashion Week dates : May 05 - May 09 Definitive schedule

THURSDAY M	AY 05 CATWALKS			
9.00pm	AVTANDIL	Underwheel		
	6 CATWALKS			
4.00pm	ALEKSANDER ARUTYUNOV	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
5.00pm	ELOSHI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
6.00pm	LALO	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
7.00pm	GIORGI KEBURIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
8.00pm	MATERIEL BY ALEKSANDER AKHALKATSISHVILI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
9.00pm	DJABA DIASSAMIDZE	The Youth Palace of Tbilisi		
FRIDAY MAY 0	6 PRESENTATIONS			
4.30pm ->	711	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
7.30pm ->	KETEVANE MAISSAIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
SATURDAY MAY 07 CATWALKS				
4.00pm	TAMUNA INGOROKVA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
5.00pm	ANUKA KEBURIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
6.00pm	MATERIEL BY TIKO PAKSA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
7.00pm	TATUNA NIKOLAISHVILI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
8.00pm	GEORGE PANTSULAIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
9.00pm	ATELIER KIKALA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		
10.00pm	BESSARION	Sport Palace		
SUNDAY MAY	08 CATWALKS			
4.00pm	AKA NANITA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi		

SUNDAY MAY 08 CATWALKS

5.00pm	BEVZA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi
6.00pm	NINO BABUKHADIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi
7.00pm	JANASHIA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi
8.00pm	GEORGE AMIREJIBI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi
9.00pm	LITKOVSKAYA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi
9.30pm	GOLA DAMIAN	Rooms Office

SUNDAY MAY 08 PRESENTATIONS 3.00pm -> RIA KEBURIA

Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi

MONDAY M	ONDAY MAY 09 CATWALKS		
4.00pm	IRAKLI RUSADZE	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi	
5.00pm	TAKO MEKVABIDZE	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi	
6.00pm	AIKA ALEMI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi	
7.00pm	DIANA KVARIANI	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi	
8.00pm	VASKA	Moma, Museum of Modern Art of Tbilisi	
9.00pm	DATUNA	To be confirmed	